LEDVANCE Luminaires
FLUSH MOUNT PANEL
Application
The Value Class Flush Mount Panel is offered in two sizes
(1'x4' and 2'x2') and offers three color temperatures in the
same product (3000K, 4000K and 5000K). The integrated
driver design allows for an ultra-thin modern look while

anchor screws, wire connectors, and retaining screws
C US
Ordering Guide
PANELF 6A / 046 XXX 8 SC2 XX / FM / WH
Product Name Generation Wattage Voltage CRI Color Temp Dimensions Mounting Method Finish
PANELF = LED
Flat Panel
6A = Generation 6A 046 = 46W ST = 120V
UNV = 120-277V
8 = >80 SC2 = 3000, 4000 or 5000K 14 = 1' x 4'
22 = 2' x 2'
FM = Flush mount WH = White
Ordering Information
Item
Number
Ordering
Abbreviation
Wattage
(W)
Input
Voltage Dimming CRI Color Temp Distribution
Total Fixture
Lumens (lm) LPW
ENERGY
STAR®
62605 PANELF6A/046ST8SC214/FM/WH 46 120V Phase-Cut >80 3000/4000/5000K 110° Up to 4200 91 Yes
62753 PANELF6A/046UNV8SC222/FM/WH 46 120-277V Non-dimming >80 3000/4000/5000K 110° Up to 4200 91 Yes
Dimmer Compatibility for 1'x4'
Make Leading or Trailing Edge Model
Leviton SureSlide L 6674
Lutron Maestro C-L L MACL-153M
Lutron Diva L DVCL-153P
Lutron Caseta L PD-6WCL
Legrand Radiant L RHCL453P
Lutron Diva T DVELV-300P
Lutron Maestro T MAELV-600
Photometric Information
Specification Data
Catalog # Type
Project
Comments
Prepared by
0
30
60
90
120
150
-/+180
-150
-120
-90
-60
-30
UNIT:cd
C0/180,110.6
UNIT:cd
C30/210,110.2
UNIT:cd
C60/240,110.4
UNIT:cd
C90/270,110.3
AVERAGE BEAM ANGLE(50%):110.4 DEG
0
400
800
1200
1600
2000
3000K 4000K 5000K
0
30